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Mäntsälän viikkokisat 13.7.2016

No  

Laura Heikkilä

Marko Suvanto

Riku Sorvari

Janne Uutela

Reko Lehikoinen

Nicolas Suvanto

Kari Laaksonen

Jani Mäki

Jolanda Sirkiä

Aleksi Hiltunen

Niko Forss

Elias Kinnunen

sami kauppinen

Sebastian Ratu

Kai Koskinen

Harri Kivimäki

Riku Happonen

Tanu Punta
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 60

1 Jani Mäki 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 -1 59

1 Aleksi Hiltunen 4 3 5 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 -1 59

3 Nicolas Suvanto 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 4 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 0 60

4 Riku Sorvari 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 6 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 +2 62

5 Niko Forss 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 8 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 +4 64

5 Elias Kinnunen 5 3 4 3 5 5 2 4 4 2 2 2 4 3 3 4 5 4 +4 64

5 Riku Happonen 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 6 +4 64

8 Kari Laaksonen 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 5 +6 66

9 Tanu Punta 4 2 5 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 +8 68

10 sami kauppinen 6 2 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 5 6 4 3 3 4 5 +9 69

10 Kai Koskinen 3 3 6 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 +9 69

12 Marko Suvanto 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 +10 70

12 Janne Uutela 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 6 3 2 4 4 5 +10 70

14 Reko Lehikoinen 4 2 5 2 3 6 3 5 6 5 3 5 7 3 2 4 3 5 +13 73

15 Sebastian Ratu 3 3 8 5 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 7 +14 74

16 Harri Kivimäki 4 3 6 3 3 6 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 6 +15 75

17 Laura Heikkilä 6 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 7 4 2 4 6 3 4 6 4 8 +21 81

18 Jolanda Sirkiä 5 4 7 3 4 7 5 6 8 5 3 6 8 4 4 5 5 8 +37 97
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 60

Avg 3.9 2.9 4.6 3.3 3.3 5.2 3.4 3.9 5.2 3.3 2.6 3.7 4.8 3.1 2.9 3.7 3.7 5.3 69

Difficulty 15 3 10 7 6 16 9 2 17 8 1 11 14 5 4 12 13 18 9

Birdie -1 5 5 3 1 6 1 3 8 2 2 1 6 43 13%

Par 0 7 9 4 9 14 2 10 8 5 9 9 7 7 15 8 8 7 5 143 44%

Bogey 1 7 4 5 3 3 11 6 3 7 3 1 5 4 2 4 8 9 7 92 28%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 3 1 4 1 1 2 3 3 3 1 2 3 31 10%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 3%

Other >3 1 2 1 2 6 2%
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